FRI

TIMETABLE FOR USE OF THE SPA AT ARMATHWAITE HALL

SAT

SUN

MON

TUE

WED

THU

OPEN

CHILDREN CAN USE
POOL 09:00 - 10:00

07:00
07:30
08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

LIMEKILN
07:00-11:30

RUSKO
07:00-11:30

TORDUFF
08:00-11:30

LIMEKILN
07:00-11:30

RUSKO
07:00-11:30

TORDUFF
07:00-11:30

RUSKO
07:00-11:30

11:30
12:00
12:30
13:00
13:30
14:00
14:30
15:00

TORDUFF
11:30-15:30

LIMEKILN
11:30-15:30

RUSKO
11:30-15:30

TORDUFF
11:30-15:30

LIMEKILN
11:30-15:30

RUSKO
11:30-15:30

LIMEKILN
11:30-15:30

CHILDREN CAN USE
POOL 17:00 - 18:00

15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30
19:00
19:30

RUSKO
15:30-20:00

TORDUFF
15:30-20:00

LIMEKILN
15:30-20:00

RUSKO
15:30-20:00

TORDUFF
15:30-20:00

LIMEKILN
15:30-20:00

TORDUFF
15:30-20:00

CLOSE

20:00




